CAPITOL CORRIDOR’

Train Schedule

NOVEMBER 13, 2017 CORRIDOR

wran: 521 523 525 527 529 711 531 535 537 713 541 715 543 545 717 547 549 719 551 553

From

= From From w5 From w5 From
San Joaqui San Joaqui San Joaqui San Joaqui San Joaqui
COX c°|fax Depart an Joaquin 10:003 an Joaquin an Joaquin 1:25p an Joaquin 4:45p an Joaquin e COX
ARN  Auburn/Conheim Depart 6:35a 10:30a 1:55p 5:10p 8:45p  ARN
RLN  Rocklin Depart = = 6:58a 10:45a 2:10p 5:15p 9:00p  RLN
RSV Roseville Depart 435a  5:25a 7:07a 11:00a 2:25p 5:40p 9:25p RSV
Arri 1 : 7:32 11:55a 3:20p 6:15p 10:00p
SAC Sacramento ) [ (Ve 215 6:05a 32a ] SAC
Depart 4:30a 5:30a 6:20a 7:05a 7:33a v 8:45a 10:10a 12:10p v 2:10p v 3:35p 4:45p v 5:55p 6:55p v 9:10p 10:30p
DAV Davis Depart 4:45a  5:45a  6:35a  7:20a 7:48a "©"  9:00a 10:25a 12:25p "°uh  2:25p Thoush - 3:50p 5:00p MUt 6:10p  7:10p "°U"  9:25p 10:45p DAV
. Train from Train from Train from Train from Train from
FFV  Fairfield-Vacaville Depart 5:05a 6:05a  6:55a 7:40a 8:08a cgakersicld  9:20a  10:45a  12:45p  pakersfield  2:45p  Bakersfield  4:10p  5:20p  Bakersfield  6:30p 7:30p Bakersfield  9:45p  11:05p  FFV
SUI  Suisun/Fairfield Depart 5:12a 6:12a 7:02a 7:47a 8:15a 9:27a  10:52a 12:52p ) 2:52p 4:17p 5:27p 6:37p 7:37p 9:52p 11:12p  SUI
For current For current For current For current For current
MTZ Martinez @ Depart 5:331a  6:31a  7:21a  8:06a 8:34a schedule,  9:46a 11:11a 1:11p  schedule,  3:11p  schedule,  4:36p  5:46p  schedule,  6:56p  7:56p  schedule,  10:11p  11:31p  MTZ
H . . ., 0 o it o 3 . isit 3 isit o . isit o’ 0 isit o’ .
RIC  Richmond-BART A Depart 5:57a  6:57a  7:47a  8:32a 9:00a __ °' = 10:12a 11:37a  1:37p N 3:37p %0 5:02p 6:12p U0 7:222p 8:22p %0 10:37p 11:57p  RIC
BKY  Berkeley Depart 6:05a 7:05a 7:55a  8:40a 9:08a 10:20a 11:45a 1:45p 3:45p 5:10p 6:20p 7:30p 8:30p 10:45p 12:05a BKY
. [ Arrive 6:09a 7:09a 7:59a 8:44a 9:12a 10:24a 11:49a 1:49p 3:49p 5:14p 6:24p 7:34p 8:34p 10:49p 12:09a —
EMY Emeryville EMY
[ Depart 6:10a 7:10a 8:00a 8:45a 9:13a 10:25a 11:50a 1:50p 3:50p 5:15p 6:25p 7:35p 8:35p 10:50p 12:10a _
i 4 : : : H 2 : : 3 : . 7:4 H 3 :
0Kl Oakland Jack Lond [ Arrive 6:18a 7:18a 8:10a  8:53a 9:36a ©10:33a ©11:58a 1:58p 4:09p 5:23p 6:44p 3p ©8:43p 11:09p 12:29a ) oK)
L Depart 6:19a 7:19a 8:11a  8:54a 1:59p 5:24p 7:44p = _
OAC Oakland Coliseum-BART F  Depart 6:28a  7:28a 8:20a  9:03a 10:50a 12:15p 2:08p 5:33p 7:53p 9:00p OAC
HAY Hayward Depart 6:39a 7:39a 8:33a 9:14a 2:19p 5:44p 8:04p  Transferat HAY
FMT  Fremont/Centerville Depart 6:55a  7:55a  8:49a  9:30a 2:35p 6:00p 8:20p bi';'f;ys"a",:ejfozz FMT
GAC Santa Clara/Great America Depart 7:12a  8:12a  9:06a 9:47a 2:52p 6:17p 8:37p  Depart:10:15p GAC
SCC  Santa Clara/University Depart ~ 7:20a  8:20a 9:14a  9:55a 3:00p 6:25p 8:45p AP scc
SJC  SanJose lI® Arrive 7:38a  8:38a  9:28a 10:18a 3:18p 6:48p 9:13p SIC
EMY Emeryville-Amtrak Arrive 6:09a 7:09a 7:59a 8:44a 9:12a 10:07a 10:24a 11:49a 1:49p 1:56p 3:49p 4:26p 5:14p 6:24p 7:17p 7:34p 8:34p ©9:44p 10:49p 12:09a EMY
EMY  Emeryville-Amtrak Depart 6:10a 7:10a 8:00a 845a 9:15a  10:10a 10:25a  11:50a 1:50p 2:00p  3:50p  4:30p  5:115p  6:25p 7:220p  7:35p 8:35p 9:50p  10:50p  12:10a EMY
SFC  SF Transbay Terminal Depart ©6:40a ©7:50a ®8:35a ©9:20a ©9:45a 10402 ®10:55a ©12:20p ©2:220p ©2:30p ©4:20p ©5:00p @5:45p ©6:55p ©7:50p @8:05p  @9:00p ©@10:15p @11:15p  12:35a SFC
SFF  SF Financial-Hyatt Depart 06:40a ©7:50a 8352 ©9:20a ©9:55a 10:50a ®11:05a NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop @6:55p NoStop @8:15p  NoStop No Stop NoStop No Stop SFF
SFW  SF Pier 39 Depart NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop ®10:10a  11:05a ®11:15a NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop No Stop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop No Stop SFW

SFS  SF Shop Center, 835 Market ~ Depart NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop  10:50a NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop  NoStop  NoStop NoStop  No Stop SFS



CAPITOL CORRIDOR’

Train Schedule

NOVEMBER 13, 2017 CORRIDOR

SFS SF Shop Center, 835 Market Depart NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop  4:225p NoStop  4:25p NoStop NoStop NoStop  SFS

SFW  SF Pier 39 Depart NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop  4:15p NoStop  4:15p  5:45p NoStop NoStop  SFW

SFF SF Financial-Hyatt Depart 4:45a 5:40a No Stop 6:55a  NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop  2:45p  3:25p  4:05p  4:40p NoStop  4:40p NoStop NoStop NoStop  SFF

SFC  SFTransbay Terminal Depart 4:55a 5:55a 7:05a 7:10a 9:25a  9:50a 11:45a 12:05a 12:50p  2:00p  2:220p  3:00p  3:40p 4:20p 440p 5:35p 440p  6:10p  7:50p  9:35p  SFC

EMY  Emeryville-Amtrak Arrive 5:20a 6:25a 7:35a 7:40a 9:55a  10:20a 12:15p 12:35a  1:20p  2:30p  2:550p  3:30p  410p  450p  5:20p  6:05p  5:20p  6:45p  8:20p 10:05p  EMY
520 522 710 524 712 528 530 714 532 716 534 536 538 540 542 544 718 546 548 550

EMY  Emeryville-Amtrak Depart 5:29a 6:34a 7:45a 7:52a 10:05a 10:31a 12:24p 12:45p 1:32p 2:40p 2:59p 3:39p 4:23p 4:59p 5:32p 6:19p 6:05p 7:03p 8:31p 10:17p EMY

520 522 710 524 712 528 530 714 532 716 534 536 538 540 542 544 718 546 548 550

T T Te Te T
San Jooaquin SanJol;quin SanJo‘;quin San Jo‘;quin San Jo‘;quin
SJC  SanJose HI® Depart THISISA 6:40a 9:18a 12:20p 3:10p 4:20p 5:50p 7:15p SJC
SCC  Santa Clara/University Depart Bléso'grELY 6:46a 9:24a 12:26p 3:16p 4:26p 5:56p 7:21p Scc
GAC Santa Clara/Great America  Depart 6:53a 9:31a 12:33p 3:23p 4:33p 6:04p 7:28p GAC
FMT  Fremont/Centerville Depart 7:10a 9:48a 12:50p 3:40p 4:50p 6:21p 7:45p FMT
HAY Hayward Depart 7:25a 10:04a 1:05p 3:56p 5:05p 6:36p 8:02p HAY
OAC Oakland Coliseum-BARTH Depart 7:35a 10:14a 1:15p 4:06p 5:15p 6:46p 8:14p 10:00p OAC
Arri 7:42a 10:21a 1:22 4:13 5:22, 6:53 8:21p 10:07,
OKJ Oakland Jack London E rive id Ld Ld Ld Ld P OKJ
Depart 5:20a 6:25a 7:43a 10:22a 12:15p 1:23p 2:50p 3:30p 4:14p 4:50p 5:23p  6:10p 6:54p 8:22p 10:08p _
EMY Emeryville [ Arrive 5:28a 6:33a 7:51a 10:30a 12:23a 1:31p 2:58p 3:38p 4:22p 4:58p 5:31p 6:18p 7:02p 8:30p 10:16p — EMY
y [ Depart 5:29a  6:34a 1040 73522 704 10:31@ 12:24p Through 1:32p Through 2:59p 3:39p 4:23p 4:59p 5:332p  6:19p Through 7:03p 8:31p 10:17p _l
BKY  Berkeley Depart 5:33a  6:38a _@nto  7:56a into - 10:35a 12:28p  Trainto 1:36p  Tainte  3:03p 3:43p 4:27p 5:03p 5:36p 6:23p Teinto  7:07p 8:35p 10:21p  BKY
. Bakersfield Bakersfield Bakersfield Bakersfield Bakersfield
RIC  Richmond-BART HH Depart 5:40a 6:45a 8:03a 10:42a 12:35p 1:43p 3:10p 3:50p 4:34p 5:10p 5:43p 6:30p 7:14p 8:42p 10:28p RIC
MTZ Martinez ® Depart 4:40a 6:06a 7:11a :"(L:“d';f:‘ 8:29a F;’}“e‘g:‘e:‘ 11:08a 1:01p F;'['h:flle:‘ 2:09p Ff(rh :r;f:[ 3:36p 4:16p 5:00p 5:36p 6:09p 6:56p Fi:]zﬁ:‘ 7:40p 9:08p 10:54p MTZ
SUl  Suisun/Fairfield Depart 5:10a 6:25a  7:30a visit 8:48a visit 11:27a  1:20p vsic | 2:28p vst  3:55p 4:35p 5:19p 5:55p 6:28p 7:15p vt 7:59p  9:27p 11:13p  SUI
FFV  Fairfield-Vacaville Depart NoStop 6:32a 7:37a “™UK©OM  gi55a cmakom qq:345  q:27p emiakcom  2:35p amuakcom  4:02p  4:42p 5:26p 6:02p 6:35p  7:22p mtekcom  8:06p 9:34p 11:20p  FFV
v v v v v
DAV  Davis Depart 5:50a 6:52a 7:57a 9:15a 11:54a 1:47p 2:55p 4:22p 5:02p 5:46p 6:22p 6:55p 7:42p 8:26p 9:54p 11:40p DAV
SAC  Sacramento © [ Arive 6:20a  7:20a  8:25a 9:49a 12:32p 2:15p 3:29p 4:50p 5:17p 6:24p 6:50p 7:29p 8:10p 8:59p 10:29p 12:09a —] SAC
[ Depart & 10:00a 12:45p 3145p  4:20p 5:18p ©6:35p ©@7:00p ©7:40p 9:10p _
RSV Roseville Depart ©10:30a ®1:15p 04:15p ©4:50p 5:40p 7:05p ©7:30p @8:10p ©9:40p RSV
RLN  Rocklin Depart ©10:45a ®1:30p ©4:30p @5:05p 5:48p 7:20p ©7:45p @8:25p ®9:55p RLN
ARN  Auburn/Conheim Depart ®11:10a ®©1:45p ©4:55p @©5:30p 6:29p 7:35p @8:00p @8:40p ®10:10p ARN

COL Colfax Arrive ©11:25a & ©2:00p & = ©5:45p = &= &= = coL



CAPITOL CORRIDOR

Train Schedule

NOVEMBER 13, 2017 CORRIDOR

Auburn-Sacramento-Emeryville/SF-Oakland-San Jose

CODE STATION man: 723 727 711 729 733 737 713 741 715 743 745 747 717 749 719 751 cooe
From = From From = From = From
[€0) 4 Colfax Depart San Joaquin 10:00a San Joaquin San Joaquin 1'25]3 San Joaquin 4,20p San Joaquin CoX
ARN  Auburn/Conheim Depart 8:15a 10:30a 1:55p 4:50p ARN
RLN  Rocklin Depart ] 8:38a 10:45a 2:10p 5:05p RLN
RSV Roseville Depart 5:25a 8:47a 11:00a 2:25p 5:20p RSV
Arrive 6:05a 9:12a 11:55a 3:20p 6:15p |
SAC S t [ SAC
acramento [ Depart 6:10a  8:10a v 9:13a _ 10:30a _ 12:10p v 2:10p v 3:55p  455p  5:40p v 7:35p v 10:30p
DAV  Davis Depart  6:25a 8:25a Through 9:28a 10:45a 12:25p Through 2:25p Through 4:10p 5:10p 5:55p Through 7:50p Through 10:45p DAV
R . Train from Train from Train from Train from Train from
FFV  Fairfield-Vacaville Depart  6:45a 8:45a Bakersfield 9:48a 11:05a 12:45p Bakersfield 2:45p  gakersfield 4:30p 5:30p 6:15p Bakersfield 8:10p Bakersfield 11:05p FFV
Sul Suisun/Fairfield Depart  6:52a 8:52a 9:55a 11:12a 12:52p 2:52p 4:37p 5:37p 6:22p 8:17p 11:12p  SUl
For current For current For current For current For current
MTZ  Martinez Depart 7:11a 9:11a schedule,  10:14a@ 11:31a 1:11p schedule, 3:11p schedule, 4:56p 5:56p 6:41p schedule, 8:36p schedule, 11:31p  MTZ
i . . isit . . . isit . isit . . . isit . isit .
RIC Richmond-BART Depart 7:37a 9:37a amt‘r’a‘i'mm 10:40a 11:57a 1:37p amt‘r’:k'_(om 3:37p amt::k‘_mm 5:22p 6:22p 7:07p am‘f:k'_mm 9:02p am‘::k'_mm 11:57p RIC
BKY  Berkeley Depart  7:45a 9:45a 10:48a 12:05p 1:45p 3:45p 5:30p 6:30p 7:15p 9:10p 12:05a  BKY
EMY  Emeryville [ Arive  7:49a 9:49a 10:52a 12:09p 1:49p 3:49p 5:34p 6:34p 7:19p 9:14p 12:09a 7 EMY
[ Depart  7:50a 9:50a 10:53a 12:10p 1:50p 3:50p 5:35p 6:35p 7:20p 9:15p 12:10a _|
Arrive  7:58a 9:58a 11:01a 12:18p 1:58p 3:58p 5:43p 6:54p 7:28p 9:34p 12:29a
OK)  Oakland Jack Lond [ OKJ
akland Jac [ Depart  7:59a 9:59a 11:02a 1:59p 3:59p 5:44p 7:29p Transfer at _
OAC  Oakland Coliseum-BARTEl ~ Depart 8:08a  10:08a 1M:11a  12:35p  2:08p 4:08p 5:53p 7:38p e o OAC
HAY  Hayward Depart  8:19a 10:19a 11:22a 2:19p 4:19p 6:04p 7:49p Depart:10:15p HAY
FMT  Fremont/Centerville Depart  8:35a 10:35a 11:38a 2:35p 4:35p 6:20p 8:05p BT FMT
GAC  Santa Clara/Great America Depart  8:52a 10:52a 11:55a 2:52p 4:52p 6:37p 8:22p GAC
SCC  Santa Clara/University Depart  9:00a 11:00a 12:03p 3:00p 5:00p 6:45p 8:30p Scc
SJC San Jose Arrive  9:18a 11:18a 12:25p 3:18p 5:18p 7:08p 8:48p SJC
CONNECTING TRAIN 723 727 711 729 733 737 713 741 715 743 745 747 717 749 719 751
EMY  Emeryville-Amtrak Arrive 7:49a 9:49a 10:07a 10:52a 12:09p 1:49p 1:56p 3:49p 4:26p 5:34p 6:34p 7:19p 7:17p 9:14p 9:44p 12:09a EMY
EMY  Emeryville-Amtrak Depart 7:50a 9:50a 10:10a 10:55a 12:10p 1:50p 2:00p 3:50p 4:30p 5:35p 6:35p 7:20p 7:20p 9:15p 9:50p 12:10a EMY
SFC  SF Transbay Terminal Depart ®8:20a ®©10:20a ©1040a  @11:25a  ©12:40p  ©2:20p ©2:30p ©4:20p ®5:00p ©6:05p ®©7:05p ®©7:50p ®7:50p ©9:40p ®10:15p  ®12:35a SFC
SFF SF Financial-Hyatt Depart No Stop NoStop ~ ®10:50a No Stop NoStop  NoStop  No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop ©8:00p No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop SFF
SFW  SF Pier 39 Depart No Stop ©10:40a ©11:05a  @11:55a NoStop  NoStop  No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop SFW

SFS SF Shop Center, 835 Market Depart No Stop NoStop  ©®10:50a  @11:35a No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop SFS



CAPITOL CORRIDOR

Train Schedule

NOVEMBER 13, 2017 CAPITOL

CORRIDOR

SFS  SF Shop Center, 835 Market Depart NoStop  NoStop  NoStop  No Stop No Stop NoStop  NoStop  NoStop  NoStop  NoStop  No Stop 5:00p 5:30p NoStop  NoStop  NoStop SFS

SFW  SF Pier 39 Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop 4:35p 5:10p 6:35p No Stop No Stop SFW
SFF SF Financial-Hyatt Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop SFF

SFC  SF Transbay Terminal Depart 7:05a 7:45a 8:45a 9:25a 10:40a 12:05p 1:35p 2:00p 2:30p 3:40p 4:35p 5:10p 5:40p 7:00p 7:55p 9:40p SFC

EMY  Emeryville-Amtrak Arrive 7:35a 8:15a 9:15a 9:55a 11:10a 12:35p 2:05p 2:30p 3:00p 4:10p 5:05p 5:50p 6:15p 7:35p 8:30p 10:10p EMY
CONNECTING TRAIN 710 720 724 712 728 714 732 716 734 736 738 718 742 744 746 748

EMY  Emeryville-Amtrak Depart 7:45a 8:24a 9:24a 10:05a 11:23a 12:45p 2:17p 2:40p 3:09p 4:19p 5:22p 6:05p 6:26p 7:52p 8:39p 10:22p EMY

Weekends/ Holidays: Eastbound San Jose-Oakland-Emeryville/SF-Sacramento-Auburn

CODE STATION wav: /10 720 724 712 728 714 732 716 734 736 738 718 742 744 746 748 coo:
To To To To To
SJIC SanJose I® Depart ~ °anloaauin 8:10a °onlomauin 9010  Sanlosauin  qu5p  SanJoaquin 4:10p Senleaauin 5:0p 6:40p 9:10p SJC
SCC  Santa Clara/University Depart 8:16a 10:16a 1:11p 4:16p 5:16p 6:46p 9:16p ScC
GAC  Santa Clara/Great America Depart 8:23a 10:24a 1:18p 4:23p 5:23p 6:53p 9:23p GAC
FMT  Fremont/Centerville Depart 8:40a 10:41a 1:35p 4:40p 5:40p 7:10p 9:40p FMT
HAY  Hayward Depart 8:55a 10:56a 1:50p 4:55p 5:57p 7:25p 9:55p HAY
OAC  Oakland Coliseum-BART H Depart 9:05a 11:06a 2:00p 5:05p 6:09p 7:35p 10:05p OAC
[ Arrive 9:14a 11:13a 2:07p 5:12p 6:16p 7:42p 10:12p 7
OKJ Oakland Jack London CDepart 8:15a  9:15a 11:14a 2:08p 3:00p  4:10p  5:13p 617p  743p  g3op  10:3p J OO
. [ Arrive 8:23a 9:23a 11:22a 2:16p 3:08p 4:18p 5:21p 6:25p 7:51p 8:38p 10:21p 7
EMY  Emeryville EMY
W L_Depart Through 824a 9242 7houn 11238 Thouwn 217D thoowh 3:09p  419p  5:22p fhvougn 6:26p  7:52p  g:39p 10:22p |
Train to o o Train to . Train to B Train to . . o Train to . . . o
BKY B'erkeley Depart Sakerefiold 8:28a 9:28a Bl 11:27a Baboretold 2:21p Bl 3:13p 4:23p 5:26p Bl 6:30p 7:56p 8:43p 10:26p BKY
RIC Richmond-BART H Depart . ) 8:35a 9:35a i ) 11:34a . : 2:28p i ‘ 3:20p 4:30p 5:33p i ‘ 6:37p 8:03p 8:50p 10:33p RIC
: or curren! o . or curren! . or curren! N or curren! . . . or curren N . .
MTZ Ma'rtmez G) Depart schedule, 9:01a 10:03a sehedule, 12:00p sehedule, 2:54p sehedule, 3:46p 4:56p 5:59p sehedule, 7:03p 8:29p 9:16p 10:59p MTZ
Sul Suisun/Fairfield Depart visit 9:20a 10:22a visit 12:19p visit 3:13p visit 4:05p 5:15p 6:18p visit 7:22p 8:48p 9:35p 11:18p Sul
FFV  Fairfield-Vacaville Depart amicom 9:27a 10292 UM a2:2ep VLT 320p LT 42p 5:22p 6:25p  TUOm 7:20p 8:55p 042p 11:25p  FRV
DAV  Davis Depart 9:47a 10:49a 12:46p 3:40p 4:32p 5:42p 6:45p 7:49p 9:15p 10:02p 11:45p DAV
[~ Arrive 10:15a 11:19a 1:19p 4:14p 5:00p 6:10p 7:19p 8:04p 9:49p 10:30p 12:19a 7]
SAC  Sacramento © C Depart 10:20a 130p 420p 8:05p I SAC
RSV Roseville Depart ®10:50a ®2:00p ©4:50p 8:27p RSV
RLN  Rocklin Depart ®11:05a 02:15p ©5:05p 8:35p RLN
ARN  Auburn/Conheim Depart ®11:30a ®2:30p ®5:30p 9:16p ARN

COL  Colfax Arrive ®11:45a ®2:45p ®5:45p coL
& & &



CAPITOL CORRIDOR’

Connecting Bus Schedule

Sacramento to Marysville/Chico/Redding”

CAPITOL
CORRIDOR

Redding/Chico/Marysville to Sacramento*

WKDY SSH DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY
Connecting Train 524 720 528/728 532/732 538/736 Connecting Bus
Sacramento-Amtrak Arrive 9:49a 10:15a 12:32p/1:19p  3:29p/4:14p  6:24p/6:10p Redding Depart 5:55a 9:05a 12:40p 2:30p
Connecting Bus Red Bluff Depart 06:30a 09:40a Q1:15p ©3:05p
Sacramento-Amtrak  Depart 10:00a 10:20a 1:30p ©4:20p 6:45p Chico Depart @7:35a ©10:45a 92:35p 04:10p
Marysville Depart ©10:50a ®11:10a ©2:20p ©5:10p ©7:45p Oroville Depart 08:00a 011:10a ©3:00p ©4:35p
Oroville Depart ®11:25a ®11:45a ®2:55p ®5:45p ®8:20p Marysville Depart 08:35a 011:45p @3:35p @5:10p
Chico Depart ®11:55p ®12:15p ®3:25P ®6:15p ®8:50p Sacramento-Amtrak Arrive 9:40a 12:45p 4:40p 6:15p
Red Bluff Depart ©12:45p ©1:05p 04:15p ©7:05p ©9:40p Connecting Train 535/733 541/741 547/747 549/749
Redding Arrive ®1:15p ©1:35p ©4:45p ©7:35p ©10:10p Sacramento-Amtrak Depart 10:10a/10:30a 2:10p 5:55p/5:40p 6:55p/7:35p
Sacramento to Roseville/Colfax/Reno* Sacramento to South

WKDY SSH WKDY SSH WKDY DAILY WKDY WKDY WKDY WKDY Lake Tahoe**
Connecting Train 524 720 528 728 532 532/732 538 540 542 546 WKDY SSH
Sacrame.nto -Amtrak  Arrive  9:49a 10:15a 12:32p 1:19p 3:29p3:29/4:14p 6:24p 6:50p 7:29p 8:59p Connecting Train 524 720
Connecting Bus Sacramento-Amtrak Arrive 9:49a 10:15a
Sacramento - Amtrak Depart 10:00a 10:20a 12:45p  1:30p  3:45p 4:20p 6:35p* 7:00p* 7:40p*  9:10p C N B
Roseville Depart ®10:30a ©10:50a @1:15p ©2:00p ©4:15p ©4:50p ©7:05p ©7:30p ©8:10p ©9:40p CIINEENTE) HUs . '
Rocklin Depart ®10:45a ®11:05a @1:30p ©2:15p ©4:30p ©5:05p ©7:20p ©7:45p @8:25p @955p  Sacramento-Amtrak Depart 10:00a 10:20a
Auburn/Conheim  Depart ®11:10a ®11:30a ®1:45p ©2:30p 4:55p ©530p 7:35p 800p 840p 10:10p  Placerville Depart 11:00a 11:20a
Colfax Depart ®11:25a ®@11:45a ©®2:00p ®2:45p Nostop @5:45p NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop Tahoe' Wye ) Depart ©12:20p ©12:40p KEY:
Truckee Depart ©®12:45p @1:05p ©3:20p ®4:05p Nostop  @®7:05p NoStop NoStop NoStop No Stop Stateline Transit Center  Depart ©12:30p ©12:50p M. ) -
. A a . . % May leave 15 minutes after train arrival.
Reno Depart @®1:25p  1:45p ©4:00p @4:45p Nostop @7:45p NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop Stateline Kingsbury Arrive 12:35p ©12:55p ws Mobility impaired passengers in need of
Sparks Arrive  NoStop Nostop ©4:20p ©5:05p Nostop  ®8:05p NoStop NoStop NoStop No Stop wheelc)rluairfifts areprequegted to call 24 hours
ahead, if possible, to 1-877-9-RIDECC
= 4 (1-877-974-3322).
Reno/Colfax/Roseville to Sacramento South Lake Tahoe to + Reservations are requiretfor outes 3 and 7,
WKDY DAILY  DAILY DAILY WKDY SSH  WKDY ** and are handled through the Amtrak Support
S Sacra mento DAILY Desk at 1-800-USA-RAIL (1-800-872-7245).
Sparks Depart  NoStop NoStop  @7:40a @11:05a NoStop  No Stop No Stop Connecting Bus PLEASE NOTE:
Reno Depart  NoStop NoStop  @8:00a Q11:25a ©2:45p  @2:20p No Stop Stateline-Kingsbury Depart 2:00p Routes, schedules and policies are subject to
Truckee Depart  NoStop NoStop  @8:40a 012:05p 03:25p @3:00p No Stop Stateline Transit Center ~ Depart 2:05p change without notice. Train and bus schedules
Colfax Depart  NoStop NoStop @10:00a 01:25p  ©445p @420p  NoSop  Tahoe Wye Depart 2:20p published here are approximations or  normal
; y . y . ) : tri ject t t i

Aubu_rn/Conhelm Depart  NoStop No Stop 010..30a 01..55p 05..10[.) 04:50p ©@8:45p Placerville Depart 3:40p drilgjgtioanr: sel;ujiepcm;:a\algﬁsb”lijt; (c)os:r:\gccteing
Rockll.n Depart  NoStop NoStop @10:45a 02:10p 0515p  ©505p  @9:00p Sacramento-Amtrak Arrive 5:25p transit schedule changes and unforeseen
Roseville Depart @4:35a ©5:25a @11:00a ©2:25p 05:40p @520p ©9:25p Connecting Train 547/747 circumstances. Visit www.capitolcorridor.org or
Sacramento-Amtrak Arrive 5:15a 6:05a 11:55a 3:20p 6:15p 6:15p 10:00p S tg Amtrak b ¢ 5:550/5:40 call 1-877-9-RIDECC for service updates.
Connecting Train 523 525/727 537/737 543/743 549 749 553 acramento-Amtra epart 3:35p/>:A0p
Sacramento - Amtrak Depart  5:30a 6:20a/8:10a  12:10p 3:35p/3:55p 6:55p  7:35p  10:30p

®



CAPITOL CORRIDOR’

Connecting Bus Schedule ===

CAPITOL
CORRIDOR

Martinez to Vallejo/Napa/Santa Rosa/Eureka* Eureka/Santa Rosa/Napa/Vallejo to Martinez*

DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY
WESTBOUND Connecting Train 531/729 541/741 541/741 545/747 Connecting Bus
Martinez Amtrak Arrive 9:46a/10:14a 3:11p 3:11p 5:46p/6:41p McKinleyville - Airport Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop 9:40a

DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY Arcata - Transit Center Depart No Stop No Stop 6:15a No Stop ®9:55a
EASTBOUND Connecting Train 524/724 532/732 532/732 542/738 Eureka - Denny's Depart No Stop No Stop ©6:30a No Stop ©10:10a
Martinez Amtrak Arrive 8:29a/10:03a 2:09p/2:54p  2:09p/2:54p 6:09p/5:59p Willits - Skunk Train Depot Depart No Stop No Stop ©9:25a No Stop 012:50p
Connecting Bus Ukiah - Burger King Depart No Stop No Stop ©10:25a No Stop ©2:00p
e Al Depart 10:20a 3:50p 3:50p 6:45p Santa Rosa City Bus Stop - Edwards St. Depart 5:55a 10:55a No Stop No Stop ©3:10p
Discovery Kingdom - Main Gate Depart ®010:40a No Stop No Stop No Stop Rohnert Park' = Tr?nsit Stop Depart ©6:05a @11:10p No Stop No Stop @3:25p
Vallejo - Denny’s Restaurant Depart ®10:45a No Stop 410p ©7:00p Petaluma - City Library _ Depart 06:20a ®11:25p No Stop No Stop ®3:50p
Napa Soscol Gateway Transit Center  Depart ®11:10a No Stop 4:55p ©7:30p Napg Soscol Ga/teway Transit Center  Depart 6:50a 11:55p No Stop 4:55p No Stop
Petaluma - City Library Depart ®©11:40a ©4:40p No Stop ©8:00p V?HEJO = Depny s Restaur.ant Depart ®7:20a @12:25p No Stop ®5:15p No Stop
Rohnert Park - Transit Stop Depart ®11:55a ©4:55p No Stop ©8:15p Dlscqvery Kingdom - Main Gate Dep.art No Stop No Stop NoStop  @@5:20p Q05:15p
Santa Rosa City Bus Stop - Edwards St. Depart ®12:15p ©5:10p No Stop ©8:30p Martinez - Amtrak Arrive 8:00a 1:05p 1:05p 6:10p 6:05p
Ukiah - McDonald’s Depart @1:50p 006:45p No Stop No Stop EASTBOUND Connecting Train 524/720 532/732 532/732 544/742 542/742
Willits - Skunk Train Depot Depart ©2:20p ®7:15p No Stop No Stop Martinez - Amtrak Depart 8:29a/9:01a 2:09p/2:54p 2:09p/2:54p 6:56p/7:03p 6:09p/7:03p
Eureka - Denny’s Depart ©4:45p ©9:50p No Stop No Stop WESTBOUND Connecting Train 529/727 541/741 541/741 547/747 547/747
Arcata - Transit Plaza Depart ©5:00p ©10:05p No Stop No Stop Martinez - Amtrak Depart 8:34a/9:11a 3:11p 3:11p 6:56p/6:41p 6:56p/6:41p
McKinleyville - Airport Arrive ©5:15p ©10:20p No Stop No Stop

Additional stops for Route 7 not shown. Visit www.amtrak.com for a complete schedule.



®

CAPITOL CORRIDOR’

Connecting Bus Schedule

CAPITOL
CORRIDOR

. N
Highway 17 Express San Jose - Santa Cruz  HiGHWAY (17) EXPRESS San Jose to Santa Barbara
WKDY DAILY DAILY DAILY
Santa Cruz/Scotts Valley to San Jose Downtown San Jose to Santa Cruz/Scotts Valley Connecting Train 523 527/727 537/737 549/749
NORTHBOUND WEEKDAYS SOUTHBOUND WEEKDAYS X ¥ | . X .
Metro ScottsValley SanJose Capitol Corridor Connecting Connecting (Capitol Corridor  SanJose ScottsValley Metro San Jose - Amtrak Arrive 8:38a 10:18a/11:18a 3.18p "-40P Pacifi fi Trai
(Se;;er Tran;i;;enter D;rizion Trai; z;par(s T;azi:# Trsazi:# Trai;:;rives D;r;d;n Tran;i:genter (gel(;:er Connecting Bus 4792 4796 6237 4768 # Cg;lnlgé;gn Itrz)ega;i;n37a9erara
:25a :39a :23a :40a 38a 53a :45a :01a . .
725  741a 8:35a 9:18a 528 523 8:38a 913 10:052  1021a Emeryville - Amtrak Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop 10:15p with stops at Guadalupe 4:51p,
11:00a  11:16a 12:00p 12:20p 532 525 9:28a 9:45a 10:27a 10:43a San Jose - Amtrak Depart 9:10a 11:40a 3:25p 11:45p Surf/Lompoc 5:29p, and Goleta
giggp N;’f;OP jigip :‘;gl’ :3‘23 Z:; ‘30;‘88’ ‘3013‘1)53 14“12773 11134433 Gilroy - Caltrain Depart No Stop No Stop ®4:05p No Stop 6:48p. Visit www.amtrak.com for
:00p :17p :04p :20p :18p :30p 17p :34p N
425p 44 54l 5:50p 546 543 6:48p 7050 747p  801p Salinas - Amtrak Depart 10:20a 12:40p 4:35p 12:45a updates.
6:00p  6:14p 7:03p 7:15p 548 547 9:13p 10:00p  10:42p  10:56p King City - McDonalds’s Depart ®11:45a ©2:00p ®5:35p ®2:15a
NORTHBOUND WEEKEND/HOLIDAYS SOUTHBOUND WEEKEND/HOLIDAYS Paso Robles - Amtrak Depart 12:40p 2:55p ©6:20p 3:15a
6:52a 7:06a 7:50a 8:10a 724 723 9:18a 9:40a 10:32p 10:51a San Luis Obispo -Cal p0|y Depart 1:15p 3140P @6:55p 3:453
8:25a 8:39a 9:23a 10:10a 728 727 11:18a 11:30a 12:22p 12:41p . . . g . 5 .
11452 NoStop  12:33p 1:05p 732 729 12:25p 1:00p  NoStop  2:02p San Luis Obispo - Amtrak Arrive 1:25p 3:50p 7:10p 3:55a
240p  2:57p 3:46p 4:10p 738 737 3:18p 4:00p 4:47p 5:03p San Luis Obispo - Amtrak Depart 1:35p 4:15p# No Stop 4:00a
3:40p No Stop 4:36p 5:10p 742 e 5:18p 6:00p 6:47p 7:03p _ o . b J
4:45p 5:02p 5:51p 6:40p 744 743 7:08p 7:15p NoStop  8:02p Groven Be?Ch Amtrak Depart 1:55p 435p 7:30p 4:252
745p  NoStop  8&50p  9:10p 748 747 8:48p 9:05p  947p  9:59p Santa Maria - IHOP Depart 2:15p No Stop ©7:55p 4:40a
Solvang - Solvang Park Depart 2:50p No Stop ©8:30p 5:15a
For fares, schedule updates, and holiday information visit: www.scmtd.com. Buellton-Burger King Depart 3:00p No Stop ®8:35p 5:25a
MST UCSB - University Plaza Depart No Stop No Stop ©9:10p No Stop
Monterey - San Jose Express Santa Barbara-Amtrak Arrive 4:15p 6:59p 9:30p 6:30a
NORTHBOUND WEEKDAYS
Monterey Seaside/  Prunedale Gilroy Morgan Hill San Jose Capitol Corridor Sa nta Ba r ba ra to Sa n J Ose
Transit Plaza SandCity  Park‘nRide Caltrain Caltrain Station  DiridonSt. ConnectingTrain#  Departs
No Stop No Stop 6:09a 6:36a No Stop 8:03a 528 9:18a DAILY SSH WKDY DAILY SSH : " "
9:50a 10:03a 10:25a 10:53a 111158 12:00p 532 12:20p @ - A Paific Surfliner Train 763
3:10p 3:23p 3:45p 413p 4:35p 5:20p 546 5:50p onnecting Bus 4785 6234 6238 4761 4763 connection from Santa
NORTHBOUND WEEKEND/HOLIDAYS Santa Barbara - Amtrak Depart 10:00p 6:05a 7:55a 10:35a 11:52an Barbara with stops at
SSH No Stop NoStop  7:38a 8:05a No Stop 9:09 728 10:10a UCSB - University Plaza Depart No Stop 6:25a 8:15a No Stop No Stop 16(()leetac-1; 1 =5dﬁa|: 5“'2/ ';;mpoc
Sun/Hol 10:20a 10:35a 10:57a 11:23a 11:45a 12:30] 732 1:05p _ . J :02p, Guaaalupe 1:38p
s T Tt THEs Tiaee T 12:30g s 1:05p Solvang Solvang. Park Depart 10:45p No Stop No Stop 11:25a No Stop and Grover Beach 1:55p.
Sun/Hol 2:13p 2:27p 2:51p 3:43p 4:05p 2:40p 742 5:10p Buellton Burger King Depart 10:50p No Stop No Stop 11:35a No Stop Visit www.amtrak.com for
5ui7|t-|§:|3£83 i:‘gP ifgip gfggp Nﬁfg 4:40p ;ﬁ gflgl’ Santa Maria - IHOP Depart 11:30p 7:30a 9:25a 12:05a No Stop updates.
Sat4:33p 2 4{462 5;052 5;365 No Stog gﬁgg 744 6;40:; Grover Beach - Amtrak Depart 11:55p 8:00a 9:55a 12:25p 1:55p
SOUTHBOUND WEEKDAYS San Luis Obispo - Amtrak Arrive 12:20a 8:20a 10:15a 12:50p 2:30p
San Luis Obispo - Amtrak Depart 12:25a 8:25a 10:20a 12:55 2:40
Capitol Corridor San Jose Morgan Hill Gilroy Prunedale Seaside/ Monterey S Lu! Ob! p Cal Pol D p 12:35. 8:30 10:2 10 p 2. Op
Connecting Train # Arrives DiridonSt.  Caltrain Station Caltrain Park’nRide  Sand(City  Transit Plaza an Luis Ubispo - CaliFoly epart -33d :30a :25a :05p :50p
521 7:38a 8:29a 9:14a 9:31a 9:59a 10:21a 10:34a Paso Robles - Amtrak Depart 1:05a 9:05a 11:00a 1:35p 3:35p
527 10:18a 12:50p 1:35p 1:52p 2:20p 2:42p 2:55p i Tty o Y 4 4 H
543 6:48p 7:00p No Stop 8:15p 8:43p No Stop No Stop g”;,g CltyA McD;)naIds gepart mg;ga mz?:‘]ga @121..?3[) ‘m;ggp nggp
SOUTHBOUND WEEKEND/HOLIDAYS eSS = (i epart B2 —— e Y BUYD
723 Sun/Hol 9:18a 9:55a 10:40a 10:57a 11:22a 11:44a 12:00p Gilroy - Caltrain Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop
723 Sat 9:18a Eeod foSta e Ui =01 f20:p San Jose - Amtrak Arrive 4:25a 12:50p 2:45p 5:00p 7:15p
o o S T o S s e Oakland - Jack London Arrive 6102 NoStop No Stop 6:40p 8:55p
yZil 5:18p 5:35p No Stop 6:45p 7:13p No Stop No Stop i f

For fares, schedule updates, and holiday information visit: www.mst.org or call 888-mst-bus1. Oakland-Jack London Depart  6:25a/8:15a 6:54p/7:43p



Reference Notes

Grey Amtrak Connecting Buses

Blue* Only round-trip, monthly or multi-ride tickets are accepted for travel.
One-way bus travel is not permitted.

Yellow Quiet Cars Available

Grey San Joaquin trains to/from Bakersfield. Capitol Corridor tickets are accepted for
travel on the San Joaquin service only between Oakland Jack London and Martinez,
and San Francisco bus connections.

(D] Stops only to discharge passengers

(R} Stops only to receive passengers

(E) Emergency Call Box

(1) Train or bus may leave up to 5 minutes early

[N) No service to/from Discovery Kingdom when park is closed

(S) Staffed Amtrak station, ticket sales

(P) No long-term parking

SSH Saturday, Sunday and Holiday

WKDY WKDY Mondays - Fridays, except holidays

6:00p Times in bold indicate Capitol Corridor train times

Arrive If separate departure/arrival times are not shown, stop is for passenger

Depart loading/unloading

No Stop Train/bus will not stop at station

Holidays Weekend schedule applies:

New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day,
Thanksgiving Day, Day after Thanksgiving, Christmas Day

EH ror connecting Caltrain schedules, visit www.caltrain.com or call
(800) 660-4287. San Jose Station opens 6:15am, closes 10:00pm.

H ror connecting BART schedules, visit www.bart.gov or call (510) 464-6000.

Capitol Corridor Train Stations

ARN Auburn/Conheim 277 Nevada St. at OKJ © Oakland Jack London 245 2nd St at

Fulweiler St., 95603

BKY @ Berkeley University Ave. & 3rd St.,
underneath the University Ave. Overpass,
94710

DAV © Davis 840 2nd St., 95616
EMY © Emeryville 5885 Horton St., 94608

FFV @ Fairfield-Vacaville 4921 Vanden Road,
95687

FMT Fremont 37260 Fremont Blvd., 94536
HAY @ Hayward 22555 Meekland Ave., 94545
MTZ © Martinez 601 Marina Vista Ave., 94553

OAC @ Oakland Coliseum-BART 700 73rd Ave.,
across San Leandro Blvd. from BART station,
94621

Alice, 94607

RIC @ Richmond-BART 1700 Nevin Avenue, BART
Station, 94801

RLN Rocklin Rocklin Rd & Railroad Ave., 95677
RSV Roseville 201 Pacific St. at Church St., 95678
SAC © Sacramento 401 | St. at 5th St., 95814

SJC © SanJose 65 Cahill Street, 95110

SCC Santa Clara/University 1001 Railroad Ave.,

95050
GAC @ Santa Clara/Great America (Levi’s Stadium®)
5099 Stars & Stripes Dr., under Tasman Dr.
overpass, 95054
Suisun/Fairfield 177 Main St., under Hwy 12,
Suisun City, 94585

Sul

g To Eureka & Arcata

4
To Redding "

- MARYSVILLE () TRUCKEE
(.) SANTA ROSA ',O cou=Ax___.O
n ¢ .
O ROHNERT PARK ! »* ™ To Reno, NV
5 = Auburn
b NAPA :
PETALUMA "°.O Fairfield- : Roseville
,* Vacaville
vaLLeso O Sacramento (sacrm couTH
‘s = LAKE TAHOE

=
L S

U ROTTRI o M

PLACERVILLE

Richmond ‘\

(BART) . Suisun/Fairfield

To Stateline, NV

SAN A
FRANCISCO Martinez
N Berkele
NN Emeryvi)I/Ie CAPITOL CORRIDOR
SFO Oakland Jack London
(via BART) .
Oakland Coliseum earm) © SsTAFFED STATION
ld
=
“H ’ @ UNSTAFFED STATION
aywar
@ TRANSFER STATION
Fremont/Centerville & SPORTS &
&5 @ Santa Clara/Great America e AD MENT
Levi’s® Stadium (VTA)
¥ @ Santa Clara/University AMUSEMENT PARK
SANTA Py
cruz __.4) San Jose/Diridon (caLTrain AIRPORT CONNECTION
-- T =
O : === BUS CONNECTION
(.) VIORGAN HILL FERRY CONNECTION
To Salinas, Monterey,

1
O ciroy

San Luis Obispo & Santa Barbara

Bus Connections

() SACRAMENTO
To Marysville/Chico/Redding*
To Roseville/Colfax/ Reno;
To South Lake Tahoe

® MARTINEZ
To Vallejo/Napa/Santa Rosa/Eureka,
including Discovery Kingdom*

® SAN JOSE
To Santa Barbara; Highway 17 Express
- to Santa Cruz; MST - to Monterey

San Francisco Bus Stops

200 Folsom Street, San Francisco, 94105

SFF @ San Francisco - Financial District
5 Embarcadero Center, Corner of California
& Drumm Streets, 94111

SFS @ San Francisco Downtown - Shopping Center
835 Market St., 94107

SFW @ San Francisco - Fisherman’s Wharf /
Pier 39 Beach St. and The Embarcadero, 94133

* Reservations are required. Contact the Amtrak Support Desk at 1-800-USA-RAIL. Contact Amtrak for
information on additional destinations.

COMMENTS: Capitol Corridor Joint Powers Authority, 300 Lakeside Drive, 14th Floor East, Oakland,
California 94612 - capitolcorridor.org/contact - 1-877-9-RIDECC (1-877-974-3322)
TD: (510) 839-2220 - Transit Information Center hours of operation: 8:00am - 6:00pm Monday - Saturday

SFC @O San Francisco - Transbay Temporary Terminal



